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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank ... ...
Scarborough Old Bank
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-1

bury aud Ludlow Bank ... J
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank
Southampton Town and County Bank
Stamford and Rutland Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank ...

Tavistock Bank
Thornbury Bank ... ... ...
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,)

Northamptonshire... ... j
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank
Towcester Old Bank

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank

Wallingford Bank
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank ..
Wellington Somerset Bank ...
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and|

Pontefract Bank ... ... j
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-

chester Bank
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank
Wiveliscombe Bank ...
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-

bury Old Bank '

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank J

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank
York Bank

Saffron Walden
Shrewsbury
Scarborough
Shrewsbury

Sittingbourne
Southampkm
Stamford
'Shrewsbury

Tavistock
Thornbury
Tiverton...
Thrapston

Tring ...
Towcester

Helston ...
Uxbridge

Wallingford
Warwick...
Wellington

Wakefield
Whitby ...
Winchester

Weymouth

Wisbech...
Wiveliscombe
Worcester

Yarmouth .,

Great Yarmouth
York

Gibson, Tuke, and Co....
Burton, Lloyd, and Co....
Woodall and Co.

Rocke, Eyton, and Co. ...

Vallance and Co.
Maddison, Atherley, & Co.
Eaton, Cayley, and Co....
Beck, Beck, and Co.

Gill, Morshead, and Co.
Harwood and Co. ...
Dunsford and Co. ...
Eland and Eland

Butcher and Sons
Whitworth and Co.

Vivian and Co. ... ...
Hull, Smith, and Co. ...

Hedges, Wells, and Co.
Greenway and Co.
Fox, Brothers, and Co....

Leatham, Tew, and Co.
Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co....

Eliot, Pearce, and Co.' ...
Gurney and Co.
W. Hancock
Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., and Co
Swann, Clough, and Co.

£
18145
3982
25072

24982

1484
8392
10863
19771

12627
6188
5863

9547

12773
5370

4413
5851

3590
22841
3113

42916

11576
8940

11456

29200
1464

39769

33138

10054
38492

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, ami Principal Place of Issue.

Bradford Commercial Banking Company...
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank ...

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company ...
Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited ...
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company ...
Coventry Union Banking Company ...
County of Gloucester Banking Company ... ...

Kendal .. ..

Bradford ...
Whitehaven
Bradford .<
Burton'-upon-Trent ... ...

Chesterfield
Carlisle ... ... ... ...
Coventry
Coventry
Cheltenham ... .,. ...

Average
Amount.

£
12075
8655

46232
30554

. 20480
47638

10167
34616
15465
15093
89149

.Vo. 24459


