Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.						
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank Scarborough Old Bank Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- bury and Ludlow Bank Sittingbourne and Milton Bank Southampton Town and County Bank Stamford and Rutland Bank Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank Tavistock Bank Triverton and Devonshire Bank Thornbury Bank Tiverton and Devonshire Bank Tring Bank and Kettering Bank, Northamptonshire Tring Bank and Chesham Bank Towcester Old Bank	Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury Sittingbourne Southampton Stamford Shrewsbury  Tavistock Thornbury Tiverton Thrapston Tring Towcester	Butcher and Sons Whitworth and Co	£ 18145 3982 25072 24982 1484 8392 10863 19771 12627 6188 5863 9547 12773 5370			
Union Bank, Cornwall Uxbridge Old Bank  Wallingford Bank  Warwick and Warwickshire Bank  West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank  Whitby Old Bank  Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Weymouth Old Bank and Dor- chester Bank  Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank  Wiveliscombe Bank  Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank	Helston Uxbridge Wallingford Warwick Wellington Wakefield Winchester Weymouth Wisbech Wiveliscombe	1 TO TO 1 A	4413 5851 8590 22841 3113 42916 11576 8940 11456 29200 1464 39769			
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank York Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth York	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., and Co. Swann, Clough, and Co	33138 10054 38492			

## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.						
		1				£
Bank of Westmorland	•••	Kendal	•••	•••	•	12075
Barnsley Banking Company	٠	Barnsley		•••	•••	8655
Bradford Banking Company	•••	Bradford	•••	•••		46232
Bank of Whitehaven Limited	•••	Whitehaven	•••	•••		30554
Bradford Commercial Banking Company		Bradford	• • •	•••	•••	. 20480
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank	•••	Burton-upon-Tre	ent	•••	•••	47638
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company	7	Chesterfield			•	10167
Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited		Carlisle	•••	•••		34616
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company	•••	Coventry	•••	•••		15465
Coventry Union Banking Company	***	Coventry	•••		•	15093
County of Gloucester Banking Company	•••	Cheltenham	•••	•••	•••	89149